:']:,';:,,':,1; l"J::'JH:ospecifica'lion,o
Bagdahar, P.O Jiaganj, P 5. Jiaganj, District Murshidabad, State West Bengal, plN-

742123

' Estimated Amount: Rs '4,22,640/ (Four Lakh lwenty 'l wo Tl.rousand Six Hundred Forty) Only
. Bid Guarantee / EMD: Rs. 8,500/ (Eight Thousand Five Hundred) Only

' ComPletion Time: Within 30(Thirty) Days from receiving/accepting of formal order/ Award of
Contract.

. Cost of Bid Documents: N.A.
lntending bidders desiroui of participating in the tender dre to log oir to the website https,Zwble-ndelsgov1n for the tender The